
Members Allowances 2015-16

Number
Approved Allowances 

2014-15 

Recommendation 

2015-16
Total Recommendation 

Only One SRA 

Permitted

Total Allowances 

2015/16

Basic Allowance 37 6,010.31 5,950.80 220,179.60 220,179.60

Leader 1 13,217.11 13,086.25 13,086.25 13,086.25

Deputy Leader 1 6,380.68 6,317.50 6,317.50 6,317.50

Leader of Main Opposition 1 5,318.75 5,318.75 5,318.75 5,318.75

Leader of Minority Opposition 1 2,658.92 2,658.92 2,658.92 2,658.92

Chair of Audit, Scrutiny and Transformation Committee 1 3,545.83 3,545.83 3,545.83 3,545.83

Chair of Community and Health Committee 1 3,545.83 3,545.83 3,545.83 3,545.83

Chair of Economic Development Committee 1 3,545.83 3,545.83 3,545.83 3,545.83

Chair of Environment and Housing Management Committee 1 3,545.83 3,545.83 3,545.83 3,545.83

Chair of Planning and Licensing Committee 1 3,545.83 3,545.83 3,545.83 3,545.83

Chair of Policy, Finance and Resources Committeee 1 3,545.83 3,545.83 3,545.83  Leader of the Council 0.00

Vice Chair of Audit, Scrutiny and Transformation Committee 1 967.15 967.15 967.15 967.15

Vice Chair of Community and Health Committee 1 967.15 967.15 967.15 967.15

Vice Chair of Economic Development Committee 1 967.15 967.15 967.15 967.15

Vice Chair of Environment and Housing Management Committee 1 967.15 967.15 967.15 967.15

Vice Chair of Planning and Licensing Committee 1 967.15 967.15 967.15 967.15

Vice Chair of Policy, Finance and Resources Committeee 1 967.15 967.15 967.15  Deputy Leader of the 

Council 
0.00

Sub total 274,638.90 270,125.92

Mayor 1 3,333.00 3,300.00 3,300.00 3,300.00

Deputy Mayor 1 757.50 750.00 750.00 750.00

Grand Total 278,688.90 274,175.92


